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Nurturing early growth and health for infants: Pronuben Baby Premium 2

Pronuben Baby Premium 2 is an advanced dairy-based formula specifically tailored for infants aged 6 to 12
months, aiming to fulfill their evolving nutritional requirements and promote comprehensive nourishment
and development. With a meticulous design, this specialized formula establishes a strong foundation for
infants’ growth, ensuring each feeding session contributes significantly to their overall well-being and deve-
lopmental milestones.

Crafted to meet the crucial needs of infants in the 6 to 12-month phase, Pronuben Baby Premium 2 delivers
essential nutrients crucial for growth, immune system support, and cognitive and physical development. This
easily digestible formula, fortified with vital nutrients, caters to the delicate digestive systems of infants, offering
a gentle solution for their healthy future. It stands as a reliable choice for parents seeking scientifically backed
nutrition to support their baby's developmental needs during this significant stage, ensuring continued growth
and promising well-being.

Key Hig

Pronuben Baby Premium 2, formulated for infants
aged 6 to 12 months, emphasizes continued di-
gestive health by utilizing specialized elements.
Within this formula, Galacto-olic arides
(GOS) an ligosacchai 0S) are
included, functioning as prebiotic fibers that cul-

ING IENT

Demineralized whey, skimmed milk, vegetable
oils (palm, rapeseed, sunflower and high oleic
sunflower), galactooligosaccharides, minerals
(calcium citrate, trisodium citrate, potassium
citrate, monocalcium phosphate, calcium
hydroxide, potassium hydroxide, magnesium
sulfate, ferrous sulphate, calcium chloride, zinc
sulphate, copper sulfate, manganese sulfate,
potassium iodide and sodium selenite), whey
protein concentrate, fructooligosaccharides,
fish oil (source of DHA), Morteriella alpina oil
(source of ARA), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin),
lactose, vitamins (C, E, B3, pantothenic acid,
B2, A, Bl B6, folic acid, K1, biotin, D, B12),
choline chloride, taurine, inositol, L-carnitine,
nucleotides (cytidine 5 monophosphate,
disodium  uridine 5’ monophosphate,
adenosine 5° monophosphate, disodium
guanosine 5 monophosphate, disodium
inosine 5° monophosphate), antioxidants
(Ascorbyl palmitate and mix of tocopherols).
monophosphate), antioxidants (Ascorbyl
palmitate and mix of tocopherols).

tivate a harmonious intestinal environment.

Abundant in ARA and DHA, our formula conti-
nues to bolster essential developmental facets.
Arachido \RA) significantly contribu-
tes to both brain and ocular development, while
Docosah cid (DHA) is acclaimed for
its cognitive and visual advantages. Pronuben
Baby Premium 2 optimizes your child’s cognitive
potential and enhances visual acuity, supporting
their ongoing growth and milestones.

Nucleotides, pivotal in DNA and RNA construc-
tion, play a critical role in cellular growth and re-
pair.

Recognizing the pivotal significance of vitamins
in this phase, Pronuben Baby Premium 2 incor-
porates a comprehensive spectrum of essential
vitamins, providing holistic nutritional support
for your infant's ongoing growth and develop-
mental journey.




Explorinc
Elevating

uben Baby P ium 2:
Nutrition Stz rds

Pronuben Baby Premium 2 transcends
the realm of mere continuation formulas;
it epitomizes an elevated benchmark in
infant nutrition meticulously crafted for
infants aged 6 to 12 months.

Optimal onal suppor:
rous deve! nt.

r vigo-

Pronuben Baby Premium 2 provides in-
fants with a meticulously balanced array
of indispensable nutrients. Abundant in
ARA and DHA, pivotal fatty acids suppor-
ting cognitive and visual development,
and fortified with GOS and FOS, prebiotic
fibers nurturing digestive health, the for-
mula guarantees robust growth.
Enriched illa embracin al mi-
nerals an nins.

This product is fortified with nucleotides
and serves as a rich reservoir of calcium
and iron, fundamental elements crucial
for fostering bone strength and fortifying
the infant immune system.

Dependa wtrition,
affection.

vering

Pronuben is steadfast in its commitment
to ensuring that every growth phase is
underpinned by meticulously crafted
products infused with care and precision.

Unveil the efficacy of Pronuben Baby Pre-
mium 2, the discerning choice for foste-
ring a robust foundation for infants’ on-
going health and development.

ENERGY VALUE

PROTEINS (Nx6,25)
Whey protein

Casein Protein
CARBOHYDRATES
of which sugars
Lactose
Maltodextrin

FATS

of which saturated
of which linoleic acid
of which alpha-linolenic acid
Ratio (Linoleic/alpha-linoleinc)
ARA

DHA

Fiber

GOS (only fiber)
FOS

MINERALS
Potassium

Calcium

Chloride
Phosphorus

Ratio (Calcium/Phosphorus)
Sodium

Magnesium

iron

Zinc

Copper

lodide

Manganese
Selenium

VITAMINS

Vitamin C

Vitamin E

Niacin
Pantothenic acid
Vitamin B2
Vitamin A
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B6

Folic acid
Vitamin K1
Biotin

Vitamin D
Vitamin B12
OTHER NUTRIENTS
Choline

Inositol

Taurine
L-Carnitine

Total nucleotides

Cytidine 5"monophosphate

Disodium uridine 5' monophosphate

Adenosine 5“monophosphate

Disodium inosine 5' monophosphate
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Hg
Hg
Hg
Hg
Hg
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mg
mg
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mg

5515
55,3
551,35

22
8,63
3740
308
12
50
50
2,2
1.8
04

700
500
380
380
132
220
50

380
100
70
20

100
12

3250
3000
1000
400
400
350
90
35
15
10

150
50
30
10

175

Okj

0,76
0,38
0,38
272
272
2,62

108
042
18377
1513
12
2,43
2,43
011
0,09
0,02

34,39
24,57
18,67
18,67
132
10,81
2,46
0,39
0,2
18,67
4,91
344
0,98

4,91
0,59

159,69
14741
49,14
19,65
19,65

172
442
1,72
074
049
0,05

7.37
2,46
147
0,49
0,86
0,34

Per 100
ml

285
68
2,17
1,09
109
7.74
7.74
747

3,08
121
5236
4312
12
6,93
6,93
0,31
0,25
0,06

98
70
532
532
132
30,8

0,84
0,56
53,2
14
9.8
2.8

14
168

455
420
140
56
56
49
12,6
4.9
2,1
14
014

21

4,2
14
2,45
0,98
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