

Premium 2

Pronuben baby



PRONUBEN BABY PREMIUM 2

Premium 2

Pronuben baby

Nurturing early growth and health for infants: Pronuben Baby Premium 2

Pronuben Baby Premium 2 is an advanced dairy-based formula specifically tailored for infants aged 6 to 12 months, aiming to fulfill their evolving nutritional requirements and promote comprehensive nourishment and development. With a meticulous design, this specialized formula establishes a strong foundation for infants' growth, ensuring each feeding session contributes significantly to their overall well-being and developmental milestones.

Crafted to meet the crucial needs of infants in the 6 to 12-month phase, Pronuben Baby Premium 2 delivers essential nutrients crucial for growth, immune system support, and cognitive and physical development. This easily digestible formula, fortified with vital nutrients, caters to the delicate digestive systems of infants, offering a gentle solution for their healthy future. It stands as a reliable choice for parents seeking scientifically backed nutrition to support their baby's developmental needs during this significant stage, ensuring continued growth and promising well-being.



Demineralized whey, skimmed milk, vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed, sunflower and high oleic sunflower), galactooligosaccharides, minerals (calcium citrate, trisodium citrate, potassium citrate, monocalcium phosphate, calcium hydroxide, potassium hydroxide, magnesium sulfate, ferrous sulphate, calcium chloride, zinc sulphate, copper sulfate, manganese sulfate, potassium iodide and sodium selenite), whey protein concentrate, fructooligosaccharides, fish oil (source of DHA), Morteriella alpina oil (source of ARA), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), lactose, vitamins (C, E, B3, pantothenic acid, B2, A, B1, B6, folic acid, K1, biotin, D, B12), choline chloride, taurine, inositol, L-carnitine, nucleotides (cytidine 5' monophosphate, disodium uridine 5' monophosphate, monophosphate, disodium adenosine 5' guanosine monophosphate, disodium inosine 5' monophosphate), antioxidants (Ascorbyl palmitate and mix of tocopherols). monophosphate). antioxidants (Ascorbyl palmitate and mix of tocopherols).

Key Highlights:

Pronuben Baby Premium 2, formulated for infants aged 6 to 12 months, emphasizes continued digestive health by utilizing specialized elements. Within this formula, **Galacto-oligosaccharides** (GOS) and Fructo-oligosaccharides (FOS) are included, functioning as prebiotic fibers that cultivate a harmonious intestinal environment.

Abundant in ARA and DHA, our formula continues to bolster essential developmental facets. Arachidonic Acid (ARA) significantly contributes to both brain and ocular development, while Docosahexaenoic Acid (DHA) is acclaimed for its cognitive and visual advantages. Pronuben Baby Premium 2 optimizes your child's cognitive potential and enhances visual acuity, supporting their ongoing growth and milestones.

Nucleotides, pivotal in DNA and RNA construction, play a critical role in cellular growth and repair.

Recognizing the pivotal significance of vitamins in this phase, Pronuben Baby Premium 2 incorporates a comprehensive spectrum of essential vitamins, providing holistic nutritional support for your infant's ongoing growth and developmental journey.



Exploring Pronuben Baby Premium 2: Elevating Infant Nutrition Standards

Pronuben Baby Premium 2 transcends the realm of mere continuation formulas; it epitomizes an elevated benchmark in infant nutrition meticulously crafted for infants aged 6 to 12 months.

Optimal nutritional support for vigorous development.

Pronuben Baby Premium 2 provides infants with a meticulously balanced array of indispensable nutrients. Abundant in ARA and DHA, pivotal fatty acids supporting cognitive and visual development, and fortified with GOS and FOS, prebiotic fibers nurturing digestive health, the formula guarantees robust growth.

Enriched formula embracing vital minerals and vitamins.

This product is fortified with nucleotides and serves as a rich reservoir of calcium and iron, fundamental elements crucial for fostering bone strength and fortifying the infant immune system.

Dependable nutrition, unwavering affection.

Pronuben is steadfast in its commitment to ensuring that every growth phase is underpinned by meticulously crafted products infused with care and precision.

Unveil the efficacy of Pronuben Baby Premium 2, the discerning choice for fostering a robust foundation for infants' ongoing health and development.

	Units	Per 100 g	Per 100kj	Per 100
ENEROWALLE				ml
ENERGY VALUE	kj	2035		285
DDOTEINIC (N. C. 25)	kcal	487 15,5	0.76	68 2,17
PROTEINS (Nx6,25) Whey protein	g	7,8	0,78	1,09
Casein Protein	g	7,75	0,38	1.09
CARBOHYDRATES	g	55,3	2,72	7,74
of which sugars	g	55,3	2,72	7,74
Lactose	g	53,35	2,62	7,47
Maltodextrin	g	0	0	0
FATS	g	22	1.08	3.08
of which saturated	g	8.63	0,42	1,21
of which linoleic acid	mg	3740	183,77	523,6
of which alpha-linolenic acid	mg	308	15,13	43,12
Ratio (Linoleic/alpha-linoleinc)		12	12	12
ARA	mg	50	2,43	6,93
DHA	mg	50	2,43	6,93
Fiber	g	2,2	0,11	0,31
GOS (only fiber)	g	1,8	0,09	0,25
FOS	g	0,4	0,02	0,06
MINERALS				
Potassium	mg	700	34,39	98
Calcium	mg	500	24,57	70
Chloride	mg	380	18,67	53,2
Phosphorus	mg	380	18,67	53,2
Ratio (Calcium/Phosphorus)		1,32	1,32	1,32
Sodium	mg	220	10,81	30,8
Magnesium	mg	50	2,46	7
iron	mg	6	0,39	0,84
Zinc	mg	4	0,2	0,56
Copper	μg	380	18,67	53,2
lodide	μg	100	4,91	14
Manganese	μg	70	3,44	9,8
Selenium	μg	20	0,98	2,8
VITAMINS				
Vitamin C	mg	100	4,91	14
Vitamin E	mg	12	0,59	1,68
	a-TE			
Niacin	μg	3250	159,69	455
Pantothenic acid	μg	3000	147,41	420
Vitamin B2	μg	1000	49,14	140
Vitamin A	μg RE	400	19,65	56
Vitamin B1	μg	400	19,65	56
Vitamin B6	μg	350	17,2	49
Folic acid	μg	90	4,42	12,6
Vitamin K1	μg	35	1,72	4,9
Biotin	μg	15	0,74	2,1
Vitamin D Vitamin B12	μg	10		1,4
	μg	1	0,05	0,14
OTHER NUTRIENTS		150	7.27	21
Choline	mg	150 50	7,37 2,46	21 7
	mg			
Taurine L-Carpitina	mg	30	1,47	4,2
L-Carnitine Total purpositions	mg	10	0,49	1,4
Total nucleotides	mg	17,5 7	0,86	2,45
Cytidine 5' monophosphate	mg		0,34	0,98
Disodium uridine 5' monophosphate	mg	5	0,25	0,7
Adenosine 5' monophosphate	mg	2,5	0,12	0,35
Disodium inosine 5' monophosphate	mg	1,5	0,07	0,21



Premium 2

www.pronuben.com

